
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
5 

30 
9 

222 
59 

3 

Name 
Battaglia Enrico 
Masci Andrea 
Di Bello Vito 
Pezzoni Stefano 
Rossi Riccardo 
De Virgilis Sandro 

Class 
G1 
F.Renault B 
F.Renault B 
F.Renault B 
F.Renault B 
F.Renault 

Model 
Griiip G1 
Tatuus FR 2000 (F.Renault)  
Tatuus FR 2000 (F.Renault)  
Tatuus FR 2000 (F.Renault)  
Renault Altro 
Tatuus FR 2000 (F.Renault)  

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 

7 

Total Tm 
20:36.936 
20:57.900 
20:58.228 
20:44.006 
21:43.171 

9:33.216 

Diff 

20.964 
21.292 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

11 Laps 

Gap 

20.964 
0.328 
1 Lap 

59.165 
10 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

20.964 

Avg. Speed 

123,111 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.556 

Best Speed 

127,111 

Best Lap by 

5 - Battaglia Enrico 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend 
FX2 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:13:23 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

13/04/2024 17:10 

Direttore di Prova
Marotta Gianluca

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Edoardo Maria Rinaldi

Commissario Sportivo
Giuliana Pregheffi

Commissario Sportivo
 Giuseppe Gatti


